Printing time:10:31
WEDNESDAY, 10.07.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozat GuTaEE:w(s}vE::f Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teams to é:.zf\; I%E%'Ez
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00/11411|CFR  [TATABANYA  |BVSC 2.10(3.70]2.903.20 | 4.50 | 5.80 | 8.50 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.35| 1.67 [4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.7211.75 | 2.10
11:00/11412/CFR  |VESZPREM ESMTK 2.45|3.60|2.45]3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.40 | 2.85[1.80 |5.80|1.80 | 5.80 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 2.05
11:30/11413/CFR  |NICE LAUSANNE 1.2515.7018.50[1.65|13.0]2.20|38.012.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]1.60 | 1.32]1.35|2.80]3.05 | 18.0 [ 1.97 | 2.15[1.27 | 4.60
11:30[11481|CFR  |SZENTLOR. KOZAMISL. 2.50|3.702.3513.80|3.507.25|6.75|2.37[1.45]2.10|2.05[3.15|2.70[1.72 | 5.60| 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.87 | 1.80
11:30/11490/CFR  |SLOVAN U. VLASIM 3.80|4.40 | 1.6515.40 | 2.35 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30]1.32
12:00[11317NNSW |[NEWCAS.O. LAMBTON 3.30|3.90|1.85]5.00|2.758.50 | 4.70 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00[3.80 | 3.50 | 1.87 | 7.25] 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.40 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 1.52
12:00/11405CFR  |VARNSDORF  |LIBER.M21 1.2016.7519.00 4.1011.15|1.37
12:0011406/CFR  |RIJEKA NYIREGYH. 1.60 | 4.2014.30[2.30|6.00/3.60|11.0])2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.97 | 1.75] 1.52 | 3.50 [ 2.05 | 9.50 [ 1.47 | 1.77 | 1.45 | 2.65
12:00/11421|CFR  [BIELSK.B. KARVINA 5.70|4.30|1.45]8.00|2.0018.0|2.95|2.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.10|6.75 |6.502.40 [ 11.0] 1.50 | 3.30 | 1.60 | 1.9213.45 | 1.40
12:00[11422/CFR  |AUSTR.V. BOHEM.05 1.70 1 4.00|3.902.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.10 | 1.87 ] 1.55|3.90| 2.05 | 7.75[1.45 | 1.72 | 1.52 | 2.50
12:00/11482/CFR  |GKS TYCHY WISLANIE 1.60|4.30|4.20)12.25|5.7013.50 | 11.012.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85/1.85 | 1.70| 1.47 | 3.25|1.97 | 9.00 [ 1.37 | 1.47 | 1.32| 2.25
12:00[11483/CFR  |STOMIL BYDGOSZCZ 2.95|3.80]2.004.50]2.95]8.00|5.60)2.70(1.35]1.92|1.95[3.35|3.20)1.72 |6.00| 1.60 | 4.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.95 | 1.55
12:30/11484/CFR  SC LUSIT. LEIXOES 3.00|3.7012.0014.80|3.1019.00 | 5.70/1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 3.701.92 | 7.00| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.87
12:30[11485CFR  |FERREIRA OLIVELI 1.85/3.70|3.45[2.80|5.30|5.10|9.50]1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55]2.75]2.201.75 | 4.90| 2.15|9.00 [ 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.77 | 2.80
12:30| 4801 | JPNEC|SANGAN YOKOHAMA 3.30(3.30]2.10|5.40 | 3.35|9.50 | 6.00 | 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30]2.20 | 9.00| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
12:30| 4826 |JPNEC| VISSEL K. TOKUSHIMA 1.63|3.60|5.30)2.50|8.00)4.10|16.0)1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.30 | 1.87 | 1.67 |4.30|2.55 [ 12.0[1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.65 | 3.90
12:30| 8545  AUKA |O'C.KNIG. COOMA TI. 1.85)/3.90|3.2512.65|4.90 2.70]11.35]1.92 1.35]1.56
13:00[11319NNSW |CHARLEST. EDGEWORTH |12.70|3.70[2.20 {4.20 | 3.40(8.00|5.90)2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]3.45|3.00]1.82 | 6.00|1.70 | 5.10 {1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.77
13:00| 4802 | JPNEC|A.NIIGATA V VAREN 2.50/3.25/2.7014.10 | 4.40]7.7518.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.90 | 3.25[1.90 | 6.25|1.92 1 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.35
13:00| 4803 | JPNEC|J.SOCCER YAMAGUCHI 11.0]6.25]1.20[19.0 | 1.5365.0|2.05]2.551.45|2.10|2.00|14.0 | 13.0)3.35|19.01.30 | 2.60|2.15|2.35|5.70 | 1.22
13:00| 4804 | JPNEC |BELLM.S. TOKYO V. 2.45)|3.25|2.7513.904.60]7.7518.50[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30| 2.80 ] 4.00 | 3.30|1.97 | 6.75|2.05|7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.30 | 2.55
13:00| 4805 | JPNEC|KAWASAKI OITA TR. 1.55/3.80|5.80[2.25/9.00]3.60|17.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.20 | 1.75]1.62 | 3.80 | 2.65| 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.15[1.57 | 4.10
13:00| 4806 | JPNEC [KASHIWA TSUKUB.U. 1.2016.25|11.0(1.52|19.0]2.05|65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.50 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.45]3.35| 19.0 [ 1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.20 | 5.00
13:00| 4807 | JPNEC|SAPPORO M.YAMAG. 2.25|3.35]2.95]3.60|4.806.50 | 9.00)2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[3.20 | 2.60)1.80 |5.90]1.92 | 6.75|1.58 | 1.85|1.95 | 2.35
13:00/ 4808 | JPNEC|TOKYO JEF UNIT. 2.15]3.30]3.203.50 | 5.206.25|9.00/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60}3.30 | 2.60)1.87 [5.90]2.10 | 7.751.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2,75
13:00| 4809 | JPNEC|GAMBA TEGEVAJ. 1.18/6.50 | 13.01.50 | 23.02.00 | 65.012.70 | 1.40 [ 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.47 | 1.22]1.30 | 2.40 | 3.35 [ 22.0 [ 2.00 | 2.20 [ 1.20 | 5.50
13:00| 4810 | JPNEC|FUKUOKA EHIME 1.53/3.80|6.00(2.30|10.03.50|18.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.25|1.80]1.62|3.99]12.75| 14.0[1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.60
13:00| 4811 | JPNEC|S.HIROSH. IWAKI 1.4214.30|7.00{2.00]|12.0]2.80|30.0]2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.92|1.57]1.50|3.40]|2.75|14.0[1.75|2.10 [ 1.42 | 4.40
13:00| 4812 | JPNEC|KASHIMA FUJIEDA 1.56813.70|5.60)2.35/8.50|3.60|17.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.25 1.77]11.60 | 3.90| 2.55| 11.0 [ 1.73 | 2.05 [ 1.55 | 3.80
13:00| 4813 | JPNEC|KYOTO PS SHIMIZU 3.10|3.30]2.205.10 | 3.50 | 9.00 | 6.50 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 [ 4.90 | 3.99[2.05 | 7.25] 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 2.00
13:00| 4814 | JPNEC|YOKOH.M. MITO HOL. 1.6213.70|5.2012.40|7.7513.70| 15.012.29 | 1.565|2.40 | 2.15]2.15|1.80] 1.57 | 3.80]2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.97 [ 1.52 | 3.30
13:00] 4815 | JPNEC|C.0SAKA KOFU 1.78/3.45|4.40(2.75|6.75|5.00 | 12.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]2.70 | 2.15]1.75 | 4.90 | 2.50 | 11.0[1.80 | 2.25[1.75 | 3.45
13:00| 8526 |AUNS |CC MA.M21 APIA LEI 7.0015.00/1.33110.0|1.72 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.50 | 1.57
13:30{ 4709 |KOR 1 |[ULSAN GVANGJU 1.903.45/3.80[3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5]1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55|2.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.10[2.30 | 9.50 [1.75 | 2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
13:30/ 4710 |KOR 1 [JEONB.M. JEJU UTD. 2.25|3.30]3.003.60|4.90|6.75|9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25 |2.70(1.85|5.90]2.00 | 7.251.63 | 1.951.97 | 2.55
13:30/ 4711 |KOR 1 [SEOUL DAEJEO.C. 1.70/3.50 | 4.80[2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.55|2.00]1.72 | 4.502.50 | 11.0|1.82|2.30 [ 1.70 | 3.70
13:30|4712 |KOR 1 |POHANG S. GANGVON 1.95/3.40|3.60(3.10|5.60|5.70|10.011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.35] 1.82 | 5.302.30 | 9.00 [ 1.73 | 2.15[1.95| 2.95
14:00[11423/CFR  |LYNGBY HILLEROD 2.00|3.80]2.95]3.00]4.505.60|8.50|2.50(1.401.97|2.00)2.45|2.15[1.62 |4.70|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.60 | 1.97
15:00(11407/CFR  |BRONDBY SP.PRAHA 3.35|3.7011.8815.302.9019.00 | 5.10 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.60 | 3.9012.00 | 7.25] 1.67 | 4.50 | 1.62 | 1.9512.50 | 1.72
15:30/11486/CFR  |LOK.MOSC. PARTIZAN 1.75/4.00 | 3.60[2.55|5.204.30|9.00]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.10 | 1.92]1.55 | 3.991.97 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 [ 1.50 | 2.25
16:00{11417/CFR  |VVV VENLO AZ ALK.II 2.45|3.7012.40]3.60|3.507.00 | 6.75|2.90{1.30 | 1.80| 1.85[2.90 | 2.60| 1.60 |5.10] 1.60 | 5.10[1.32 | 1.45|1.67 | 1.65
16:00/11424CFR  |GRONINGEN DENDER 2.45|3.60/2.45]3.80|3.807.25|7.25|2.15[1.65|2.35|2.15[3.30 | 2.75[1.77 | 5.60| 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72]1.95 | 1.95
16:00| 8767 |[URU 2 |S.AMERICA RENTISTAS 2.65|2.9012.804.50|4.8019.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50}5.30|3.70/2.25|8.00]2.35|8.502.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
17:00[11414CFR  |LEEK TOWN PORT VALE 2.35|3.702.503.50 | 3.806.75|7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00[2.90 | 2.55[1.67 | 5.20] 1.70 | 5.50 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.75 | 1.82
17:00/11425CFR  |BASEL BELLINZ. 1.4314.30|6.00(1.978.50]2.85]|22.012.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|1.82 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.2512.55|12.0 [ 1.60 | 1.92|1.40 | 3.50
17:30[11415/CFR  |LAFNITZ GYIRMOT 2.45|3.70|2.45]3.70 | 3.70|7.25 | 7.25[2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.15|2.65[1.72 | 5.50 | 1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65] 1.85 | 1.85
18:00/11331|EST 2 [LEV.T.M21 VIIMSI JK 3.90/4.00|1.705.60 | 2.50 2.37/1.45/2.10 1.45|1.72
18:00/11408/CFR  |ARKA G. RANDERS 5.104.30]1.50]7.00]2.10]16.0|3.20|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05|6.00 | 5.60]2.25|10.5| 1.50 | 3.40 | 1.50 | 1.82] 3.00 | 1.40
18:00/11409 CFR  (WARTAP. TEPLICE 2.40(3.7012.45]3.70 | 3.80|7.00 | 7.25|2.15| 1.65 | 2.35| 2.15(3.20 | 2.70 1.77 | 5.50| 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.7211.92 | 1.95
18:00111410/CFR  |OLIMP.G. ELANAT. 1.85[3.70|3.45]2.80|5.30|5.109.50]1.911.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.20| 1.72 | 4.90 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 2.75
18:00/11416/CFR |PADERBORN  |DYN.KYIV 24513.7012.4013.80]3.70|7.25|7.00|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.1513.30 | 2.75[1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.7211.95 | 1,92
18:0011418 CFR  |SLOVACKO SKALICA 2.10]3.702.903.25|4.606.00 | 8.50)1.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.503.15 | 2.55[1.80 | 5.50] 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.60 | 1.95|1.87 | 2.40
18:00/ 6406 |CLQ |ORDAB.S. PETROCUB 1.60|3.70|5.40(2.45|8.00|4.20| 18.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.55 | 1.97 | 1.72 | 4.402.75| 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.40 [ 1.70 | 4.40
18:30[11332/FIN3A |JAPSII GRIFK 3.60|4.00|1.75]5.20 | 2.60 2.3711.45]2.10 1.45]1.72
18:30/11419CFR  |DINAMO Z. CSKA 1948 1.4014.5016.25[11.90|9.0012.70 | 22.012.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]1.70 | 1.50 | 1.45 | 3.20| 2.55 | 13.0 | 1.55 | 1.87 [ 1.32| 3.40
18:30/11420/CFR  |TRENCIN ZLATE M. 1.4214.50|5.90(1.90|8.00)2.75|18.012.70 | 1.35[1.92|1.95]1.62 | 1.501.42 | 2.85]|2.25[10.5[1.45|1.70[1.27 | 3.00
18:30/11426/CFR  |AUSTR.K. BACKAT. 2.95|3.7012.0514.70 | 3.1518.50 | 5.60 | 2.15| 1.65 | 2.35| 2.1514.00 | 3.40/1.82 |6.75] 1.70 | 5.00 [ 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
18:30[11427|CFR  |DUKLA PISEK 1.20/6.509.50(1.42]12.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.65|1.75
18:30111963FIN 2 |JIPPO JAPS 1.4714.2015.7012.10/8.00/3.25|17.011.9111.70 | 2.70 | 2.50| 2.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.85|2.20 | 1.52 | 3.99
18:30/ 8763 |[FIN 3 |VAAJAKOS. KUPS Il 3.15/3.45|2.105.00 | 3.25]8.50 | 5.802.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.90 | 3.60[1.85|7.00|1.67 |4.90|1.50 | 1.70 ] 2.25 | 1.75
19:00/11428CFR  [YOUNG B. KRYVBAS 1.65|3.90|4.30(2.45|6.25[4.10| 11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62 | 3.99]2.20 | 9.50 [ 1.65 | 1.97 [ 1.57 | 3.00
19:00[11429)CFR  INOTTINGEN FREIBERG 3.45]4.201.75]5.00 | 2.509.00 | 4.20|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80| 1.85[3.90 | 3.70| 1.82 | 6.00| 1.50 | 3.80 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 2.00 | 1.40
19:00111430/CFR  |BAYREUTH CZ JENA 2.65|3.70|2.25(4.10 | 3.45]7.75|6.25|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 ] 3.45 | 2.95|1.82 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.80
19:00[11437|CFR  |SCHALKE MIDTJYLL. 2.50|3.702.3513.80|3.50|7.25|6.75|2.37[1.45]2.10|2.05[3.15|2.70(1.72 | 560 1.70 | 5.30 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.87 | 1.80
19:00{11439/CFR  |WINTERTH. YF JUVEN. 1.2216.5019.00(1.45]12.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.5711.67
19:00/11487|CFR  |[NOVI PAZ. BOKELJ 1.55/4.10|4.90[2.20|6.75 2.15]/1.55]2.35 1.60]1.95
19:00/11492 NO4G2/MADLA SAN.U. Il 1.5514.50|4.40(2.10| 5.90 4.9011.10|1.32 1.18 11.22
19:00/ 6407 |CLQ |FLORA CELJE 6.25|3.901.5010.0 | 2.2520.0 | 3.45[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60[8.50 | 8.00[2.90 | 15.0] 1.62 | 3.90 | 1.95 | 2.35|4.70 | 1.62
19:00| 8764 NO4G1/ASANE Il BJARG 13.018.50|1.12119.0| 1.27 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.85]1.95
19:30[11431|CFR _ |LUDWIGSF. LUCKENW. 6.75]4.80]1.3519.00|1.77|28.0|2.50|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85[8.00 | 7.25[2.25 |12.0| 1.37 | 2.45|1.52 | 1.70 | 3.05 | 1.22
19:30111432CFR  |ARS.TIVAT SLOGA D. 2.40|3.60|2.50]3.70|4.00]7.25|7.50[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00 | 1.55| 1.85]2.05|2.10




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - Ful |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}ﬁl‘f céﬁj}ﬁif Both Teams to ;:.%1 II;?T?Z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mveneeooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615|517 | 574 | 620 | 524
19:30/11440/CFR  |VELBERT BOCHUM 25.0/13.0/1.02 4.90/1.10|1.27
19:30/11441/CFR _ |HNK GOR. TRIGLAV 1.5514.204.70)2.20|6.503.45|13.0|2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05|1.95|1.67] 1.50 | 3.50 [ 2.25 | 10.0 [ 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42| 2.80
19:30/111488CFR  |V.CLARH. BIELEFELD 10.516.7511.18114.0 | 1.42 3.20/1.25/1.65 1.75]1.85
20:00111333NO4G1/STORD FROYA 2.20/3.90|2.603.30 | 3.90 4.10]1.15]1.42 1.18]1.22
20:00/11433 CFR  |HORN KREMSER 1.50]4.50 | 4.80 | 2.05 | 6.25 3.2011.25|1.70 1.40|1.45
20:00111442CFR  |FSV FRAN. DARMSTADT 9.50|6.25]1.22112.0|1.45 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.621.72
20:0011443 CFR |FENERBAH. HAJDUK 1.7513.8013.70)2.65)|5.30|4.30 | 9.5012.1511.552.35|2.1512.30 | 1.97] 1.60 | 4.20 [ 2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.95]1.60 | 2.60
20:0011448 CFR | BABELSB. HERTHA 590470/ 1.40]7.75|1.82 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.371.42
20:00/ 6408 CLQ |SLOVAN B. STRUGA 1.37]4.40/8.0011.97 114.0]12.80|33.0/2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]1.95 | 1.565|1.52 1 3.35/3.10 | 19.0|1.95/2.30 | 1.45 | 5.40
20:00| 6409 |ICLQ |RIGAS LARNE 1.40]4.20|7.75[2.00 | 14.0)2.90|33.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]2.00 | 1.60| 1.55 | 3.50 [ 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.50 | 5.50
20:3011434CFR  |SLOBODA ZELJEZN. 3.60/3.70/1.805.50 | 2.75]10.0 | 5.001.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 5.50 | 4.7012.30 | 9.00|1.77 | 5.10|1.77 | 2.15]2.95 | 1.77
20:3011435CFR  |LUGANO Il MENDRISIO 1.60 1 4.304.20)2.25|5.703.50| 11.0)2.90 | 1.30 |1.80 | 1.85|1.85|1.70 ] 1.47 | 3.25[1.97 | 9.00 [1.37 | 1.47 | 1.32| 2.25
20:45|11328 BRAC2/ARARUAMA AUDAX RJ 2.95)/3.00|2.4515.004.1019.00 1 8.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 1 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.35 1 9.502.20 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
21:00111444/CFR |PETERHEAD  |ABERDEEN 9.50/6.50/1.20112.0|1.45]45.02.00f2.90/1.30/1.70|1.80]11.0 | 10.5[2.7515.0|1.25/2.20 | 1.70 | 1.85] 3.80 | 1.15
21:00) 1462 ARG3 DEP.MER. CSD LIN. 2.40)2.75|3.304.00 | 5.30 1 8.00 1 9.50 [ 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.8014.90 | 3.502.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.40 | 3.40 1 2.95 | 3.70
21:00| 1525 BRU20 FLAM.M20 AT.PR M20 2.20/3.70/2.703.40 | 4.20 ] 5.90 | 8.002.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]2.70 | 2.40[1.70 | 5.10|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.42 | 1.65 ] 1.72 | 1.97
21:00| 1526 |IBRU20 |GOIAS M20 CRUZ.M20 2.9013.70/2.10|4.60 | 3.25]18.50 | 5.901.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]14.20 | 3.45[1.92 16.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.87
21:00| 1527 |BRU20 PALM.M20 BOTAF.M20 1.20]6.50 | 9.50[1.47 | 14.0)2.00|45.0|2.70 | 1.35]1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.25|1.252.25[2.75|18.0| 1.70 | 1.90 [ 1.18 | 4.20
21:00| 1528 |BRU20|C.CE M20 CUIAB.M20 2.1013.70/2.903.25|4.6015.80 | 8.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.4012.85|2.501.75|5.10|1.87 | 6.751.52 | 1.80 | 1.82 | 2.25
21:00] 1529 |BRU20 FLUM.M20 GREM.M20 2.15/3.70/2.803.45|4.606.258.50[1.80|1.80 | 3.00| 2.60 ] 3.30 | 2.60 [ 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.00 | 6.751.67 | 2.05]1.97 | 2.50
21:00| 1530 BRU20|INTER.M20 AT.GO M20 1.63]4.00|4.3012.40 1 6.00]3.90| 11.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.05 | 1.80|1.55 | 3.60 [ 2.15]9.50 | 1.52 | 1.82 | 1.50 | 2.75
21:00/ 6410 |CLQ |KIKLAKS. DIFFERDA. 1.95/3.35|3.70[3.10 | 5.705.80 | 11.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.35|2.45|1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45[2.05 | 3.25
21:00/ 6411 CLQ |LUDOGOR. DINAMO B. 1.1816.50 | 13.011.53 | 23.0]2.00 | 65.0]2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.57 | 1.25|1.32 1 2.60 | 3.50 | 22.0|2.35 | 2.55 | 1.22 | 6.25
21:00| 8765 QUCL |VELEZ INTER ES. 1.4314.10]7.25[2.10/13.0|3.05|28.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.15|1.67]1.60 | 3.70 [ 3.05 | 18.0 | 2.00 | 2.35] 1.55| 5.40
21:00| 8804 |URU 2 |JUVEN.L.P CLUB OR. 2.15/3.25/3.2513.50 | 5.40]6.50 | 9.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00]3.70 | 2.85[1.95 1 6.502.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
21:00/ 8805 |URU 2 ATENAS CERRITO 2.80|2.95|2.604.80|4.40]9.00 9.00f1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.202.358.502.25|7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
21:30111445CFR  |CARDIFF KIDDERM. 1.1517.50 1 11.01.35| 15.0 3.601.20 | 1.50 1.7511.85
21:3011446/CFR | DUNFERML. DUNDEE 3.00/3.70/2.004.80 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]4.40 | 3.50[1.92 6.75|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.52 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.80
21:3011450 CFR |BOR.WOOD WATFORD 7.25/5.30/1.3019.50 | 1.67132.012.30/2.90|1.30 | 1.70| 1.80 | 8.50 | 8.00 [ 2.35 | 12.0|1.37 | 2.351.60 | 1.77 ] 3.20 | 1.20
21:4511436)CFR |AMMANFORD |HAVERFOR. 3.45/3.90/1.805.10|2.70]9.00 | 4.50(2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|4.10 | 3.80[1.95 | 7.25|1.57 | 4.20 | 1.45|1.70] 2.30 | 1.55
21:45/11447/CFR  |QUEEN.P. CELTIC 5.2014.20]/1.507.25/2.10(16.03.20]2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10}6.25|5.90] 2.25 | 10.5| 1.52 1 3.40 | 1.57 | 1.9213.20 | 1.42
21:45/6412|CLQ |DIN.MINSK PYUNIK 2.55|3.10/2.754.20 | 4.60 | 8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.004.60 | 3.45[2.10 | 7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.55 | 2.70
22:00] 1521 |BRU20 A.MIN M20 FORT.M20 2.20/3.60|2.80]3.45|4.60]7.008.501.64|2.00)3.50|2.90)3.60|2.90[1.9216.50]|2.15|7.50|1.80 | 2.35]2.25 | 2.70
22:00| 1524 BRU20 |COR.M20 BAHIA M20 2.30|3.60]2.60]3.504.10/6.75|8.00]|1.91|1.70/2.70 | 2.503.35|2.75] 1.85|5.90| 1.92 | 6.25]1.57 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.20
22:00/ 6413 |CLQ |BORAC B. EGNATIA 1.70]3.45|4.9012.65|7.50]4.80| 15.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.85|2.15|1.77 | 5.30 | 2.65| 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 4.30
22:000 7 |EC NETHERL. ENGLAND 3.102.90|2.85|5.00|4.70|9.50 | 9.50 [ 1.50 | 2.60 | 5.20 | 3.60 [ 6.25 | 4.70[2.40 | 10.0 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 ] 3.35 | 3.20
22:00/ 8766 QUCL |AUDA RIGA B-36 TOR. 1.9513.7013.1513.05|5.10/5.70|9.00 | 1.75 | 1.85 | 3.10 | 2.753.10 | 2.40) 1.85| 5.50 [ 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.75 | 2.25|1.97 | 2.75
23:00| 1493 [ECU 2 |N.DE OCT. GUALACEO 1.90 1 3.30 | 4.00[3.05|6.75|5.80| 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.45|2.45]1.92 | 6.25[2.60 | 10.5[2.00 | 2.65|2.15| 3.90
23:00|1494 |[ECU 2 |CHACARIT. LE.DEL N. 2.80)2.90|2.65]4.80 | 4.5019.00 9.00[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.4015.40 | 4.10}2.358.502.25|7.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 3.10 | 2.90
23:30/8808 |lURU 2 |LALUZ URUG.M. 2.60|2.95/2.804.40|4.80]9.00 9.00f1.53|2.35/4.60|3.40]4.90 | 3.50[2.25|7.50|2.35|8.50|2.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 3.10
00:30/ 1508 BRA 1 |GREMIO CRUZEIRO 2.35/3.25/3.1513.905.40]7.75110.0 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]14.50 | 3.25[2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 3.20
00:55111386/USL 2 |CHARLO.E. CHARL.Il 1.3714.7016.75[1.80 | 9.00 | 2.55|28.012.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|1.52 | 1.40] 1.40 | 2.45[2.25|12.0[1.50 | 1.67 | 1.22| 3.05
00:55111387/USL 2 |T.BAY U. ST.PETER. 1.4314.50/5.80[1.95/8.00/2.80|18.012.701.35/1.92/1.95|1.65|1.50]1.45|2.95[2.25110.5[1.42|1.65]1.30| 2.95
00:55[11388 USL 2 |U.MACOMB FLINT C. 6.25]4.50|1.409.00|1.90(22.02.70]2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05(7.25|7.00]|2.55 | 13.0| 1.45]3.20 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 3.40 | 1.32
00:55111389 USL 2 |SEAC.UTD. PATHFIND. 1.1218.50113.01.27 | 19.0 3.601.20 | 1.50 1.85]1.95
00:55| 1463 ARG3 |EXCURSIO. S.ITAL. 1.903.25/4.00/3.10|6.75|5.90| 13.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.50 ] 1.92 | 6.25[2.75 | 10.5|2.15|2.85|2.20 | 4.20
00:55| 1509 | BRA 1 |VASCO CORINTH. 1.9813.40|4.0013.20 | 6.75]6.00 | 13.0|1.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.20 | 3.60 | 2.65|1.95 | 6.25[2.65| 11.01.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.80
00:55/1511 |BRA 1 |ATLET.PR BAHIA 2.15]3.40|3.403.50|5.50[6.75]10.5]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.903.50 | 2.85] 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 3.05
02:00/11329 BRA 4 |CIANORTE HAMBURGO 1.60|3.45|6.00)2.50 | 10.5]4.30 | 20.0]1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.353.10 | 2.05|1.77 | 5.40| 3.10 | 15.0 [ 2.25 | 2.85 | 1.92 | 6.00
02:0011330 BRA 4 |PELOTAS AVENIDA 2.10/3.15/3.503.45|5.90|6.50 | 10.5[1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
02:0011334BRMN |URT BETIM 2.503.00|2.904.20 | 5.00]8.00 | 9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]14.50 | 3.4012.20 | 7.25|2.35|9.00 [ 1.97 | 2.75]2.75 | 3.15
02:00[11390/USL 2 |PHILAD.LS LVU RUSH 1.804.00|3.35[2.60|5.10/4.50 | 8.50]2.70 | 1.351.92/1.95|2.15/1.97]1.55|3.99[1.82|6.75[1.35| 1.55| 1.45| 2.05
02:00| 1464 |ARG3 |S.MAR.B. FLANDRIA 2.40)2.95)|3.05]4.00 | 5.30]8.009.50(1.41)2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.90 | 3.50 | 2.25 | 7.502.35|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.95 | 3.70
02:1511391|USL 2 |HOUST.FC AHFC ROY. 7.25|5.30/1.30/9.50 | 1.67132.02.30f2.90/1.30 | 1.70| 1.80 ] 8.50 | 8.002.35 | 12.0|1.37 | 2.351.60 | 1.77 ] 3.20 | 1.20
02:3011392 USL 2 |RC N.JER. READ.UTD. 3.60/4.00|1.75]5.20 | 2.5519.00 1 4.302.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 3.99[1.97 | 7.25|1.565|3.991.40 | 1.62]2.25 | 1.50
02:3011396/USL 2 IMANHATTAN  |LONG ISL. 2.95/3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 [2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]3.50 | 3.30[1.82 | 6.25|1.62 | 4.90 | 1.42 | 1.65]2.05 | 1.67
02:30{11397|USL 2 |IRONBOUND  |WESTCHES. 6.7514.80]1.35/10.5|1.80/28.02.50]2.70| 1.35|1.92 | 1.95/8.00 | 7.50] 2.40 | 12.0| 1.40 | 2.6511.52|1.80|3.25 | 1.25
02:30[11493/USL 2 |VIRGIN.M. VIR.BEACH 12.0]6.75]1.17[18.0|1.45]65.0| 1.97]12.50 | 1.40 | 1.95/1.9715.0 | 14.013.45|19.0[1.27 | 2.40|2.00 | 2.20|5.20 | 1.20
03:0011393 USL 2 |ST.KROIX TH.BAY C. 2.50/3.50/2.5013.90|3.90]7.2517.25[2.15/1.565|2.35|2.15]13.40 | 2.80/1.805.80|1.80 | 5.801.50 | 1.72]11.97 | 1.97
03:00[11394USL 2 |BLUEG. L.KREWE 6.25/4.40/1.4219.00 | 1.90]22.0 2.75[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00]7.25|7.00[2.40 | 12.0|1.42 | 3.10 | 1.55 | 1.82] 3.25 | 1.32
03:00{11494/USL 2 |RIV.LIGHT CHICAG.DL 1.07]10.5/18.0 4.10]1.15/1.37
03:00| 707 |COAM |COLOMBIA URUGUAY 2.90|2.85]2.85/4.90|4.90[9.50 | 9.50|1.45|2.55|5.10 | 3.60 [ 5.80 | 4.50 ] 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 3.30
04:00| 8768 |lUSA C |KANSAS C. DALLAS 1.9513.45/3.60[3.05/5.405.40|9.50]12.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.402.70 | 2.25]1.67 | 4.90[2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.851.77 | 2.60
05:0011395USL 2 |OLYMPIA MIDL.UTD 2.15/3.702.803.35|4.50 | 5.90 | 8.002.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.85|2.50[1.70 | 5.10 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.15
06:00| 8769 |USA C |L.ANGELES NEW MEX. 1.25|5.70|9.50|1.63|17.0]2.20|50.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]|1.50 | 1.30 ]| 1.30 | 2.55| 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 1.20 | 4.50




